
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #4

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

SPRING CREEK MOTOCROSS PARK - MILLVILLE, MN

ROUND 17 OF 24 - AUGUST 11-12, 2007

AMA Motocross Lites

SPRING CREEK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

60 B. Hepler  259.9241

123 B. Metcalfe  71:00.0672

101 B. Townley  51:00.4433

1 R. Villopoto  41:00.8824

140 T. Canard  31:00.9215

52 T. Hahn  41:01.1886

33 M. Goerke  71:01.7927

102 C. Gosselaar  31:02.0758

47 K. Smith  61:02.1119

532 R. Renner  31:03.41910

141 S. Boniface  51:03.46311

108 J. Rodrigues  51:03.47112

48 K. Chisholm  51:03.70613

76 T. Hibbert  31:03.77114

50 B. Laninovich  51:03.78615

55 R. Sipes  61:04.15516

630 M. Lemoine  61:04.19717

577 M. Davalos  41:04.30818

56 D. Sani  31:04.37019

622 K. Cunningham  41:06.15520

351 S. Sewell  31:07.35421

709 T. Bright  21:09.46322

472 T. Sherman  61:10.48323

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

47 K. Smith  11:01.1251

101 B. Townley  61:03.8412

123 B. Metcalfe  71:05.4373

1 R. Villopoto  41:06.0294

60 B. Hepler  51:06.0915

52 T. Hahn  41:06.4906

76 T. Hibbert  31:06.5407

140 T. Canard  41:06.5438

108 J. Rodrigues  61:07.7649

48 K. Chisholm  51:07.78610

622 K. Cunningham  71:08.14011

33 M. Goerke  71:08.46312

532 R. Renner  51:08.47313

630 M. Lemoine  61:08.69414

102 C. Gosselaar  41:08.72315

577 M. Davalos  61:09.01516

141 S. Boniface  51:09.68417

472 T. Sherman  61:10.27218

50 B. Laninovich  51:10.46119

55 R. Sipes  61:10.97720

56 D. Sani  61:11.38721

351 S. Sewell  21:14.17122

709 T. Bright  11:15.05923

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

101 B. Townley  534.2351

52 T. Hahn  434.7532

1 R. Villopoto  534.7663

60 B. Hepler  534.7834

140 T. Canard  634.8205

47 K. Smith  635.1236

33 M. Goerke  735.6607

532 R. Renner  535.7738

76 T. Hibbert  235.9039

48 K. Chisholm  535.94110

622 K. Cunningham  735.94411

108 J. Rodrigues  635.94412

577 M. Davalos  636.09613

141 S. Boniface  336.12614

123 B. Metcalfe  736.21515

50 B. Laninovich  536.24316

56 D. Sani  636.44117

102 C. Gosselaar  436.47218

55 R. Sipes  636.77519

630 M. Lemoine  637.90120

709 T. Bright  438.11221

472 T. Sherman  639.06722

351 S. Sewell  439.46523
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